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2016 Girls Softball 12U Schedule

Date

5/16/2016
5/16/2016

5/23/2016
5/23/2016

6/3/2016
6/3/2016
6/3/2016

6/6/2016
6/6/2016
6/6/2016
6/10/2016
6/10/2016

6/13/2016
6/13/2016
6/13/2016
6/17/2016
6/17/2016

6/20/2016
6/20/2016
6/20/2016
6/24/2016
6/24/2016

6/27/2016
6/27/2016

Time

5:30 PM
6:45 PM

5:30 PM
6:45 PM

5:30 PM
6:45 PM
8:00 PM

5:30 PM
6:45 PM
8:00 PM
5:30 PM
6:45 PM

5:30 PM
6:45 PM
8:00 PM
5:30 PM
6:45 PM

5:30 PM
6:45 PM
8:00 PM
5:30 PM
6:45 PM

5:30 PM
6:45 PM

Home

Diamonds
Lightning

T-Birds
Lightning

Rockies 12U
T-Birds
Diamonds

Lightning
Rockies 12U
Diamonds
Diamonds
Lightning

Rockies 12U
T-Birds
T-Birds

Rockies 12U
T-Birds

Lightning
Lightning
Diamonds
Rockies 12U
Diamonds

T-Birds
Rockies 12U

Away

T-Birds
Rockies 12U

Rockies 12U
Diamonds

Lightning
Diamonds
Rockies 12U

T-Birds
T-Birds
Lightning
T-Birds
Rockies 12U

Diamonds
Rockies 12U
Lightning
Lightning
Diamonds

T-Birds
Diamonds
Rockies 12U
T-Birds
Lightning

Lightning
Diamonds

Field

Converse 4
Converse 4

Converse 4
Converse 4

Converse 4
Converse 4
Converse 4

Converse 4
Converse 4
Converse 4
Converse 4
Converse 4

Converse 4
Converse 4
Converse 4
Converse 4
Converse 4

Converse 4
Converse 4
Converse 4
Converse 4
Converse 4

Converse 4
Converse 4



